Data and Signal Line
Chokes / Common-mode
Filters
Series/Type: B82789C0
The following products presented in this data sheet are being withdrawn.
Ordering Code Substitute Product Date of Withdrawal Deadline Last
Orders
Last Shipments

(to IEC 60068-1)
Storage conditions Mounted: –55 °C … +125 °C (B82789C0/S0*N)
–55 °C … +150 °C (B82789C0/S0*H)
Packaged: –25 °C … +40 °C,  75% RH
Weight Approx. 0.16 g
B82789C0/S0Data and signal line chokes
SIMDAD 1812, common-mode chokes
6 08/19
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Characteristics and ordering codes
1) Replace the two last digits “02” by “52” for Ni-barrier-plated terminals.
LR Lstray,typ IR Rmax TR Ordering code
H H mA m °C Gold-plated terminals Tinned terminals
B82789C0/S0*N (operating temperature: –55 … +125 °C)
  11 0.06 300   250 85 B82789C0113N001 B82789C0113N002
  22 0.10 250   580 85 B82789C0223N001 B82789C0223N002
  22 3.0 250   580 85 B82789S0223N001 B82789S0223N002
  51 0.10 250   550 85 B82789C0513N001 B82789C0513N002
100 0.25 150 1500 85 B82789C0104N001 B82789C0104N002
B82789C0/S0*H (operating temperature: –55 … +150 °C)
  11 0.06 300   250 110 B82789C0113H001 B82789C0113H0021)
  22 0.10 250   580 110 B82789C0223H001 B82789C0223H0021)
  22 3.0 250   580 110 B82789S0223H001 B82789S0223H0021)
  51 0.10 250   550 110 B82789C0513H001 B82789C0513H0021)
100 0.25 150 1500 110 B82789C0104H001 B82789C0104H0021)
B82789C0/S0Data and signal line chokes
SIMDAD 1812, common-mode chokes
7 08/19
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.